Overall Scores

Event: August 29, 2009 Bike Classes

O/IA
Fin.
Pos.

1

g b W DN

© 00 N O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Cls
Fin.
Pos.

1

N R R e

0 W N O P O N W WDNWNBMAEDNE WDNBR

Rider Rider Name:

Number Sponser: AMA #:
243 Messerschmidt, 835631

Brian,
32 Houts, Brandon, 16 811577
101 Blau, Jim, 802091
74 Bloyer, Chris, 16 342816
71 Greenwood, Adam, 546311
16

319 Skenandore, JD, 256634
77 Schwalbe, Ryan, 866489
340 Selsmeyer, Clay, 255903
130 Storbeck, Andy, 859199
177 Smidel, Cory, 757699
179 Ringmeirer, Aaron, applied
187 Luebke, Brett, 226969
427 Schmidt, Dave, 720946
148 Novak, Ken, 860332
198 Plout, Mitch, 825800
102 Finnel, Dan, 440338
266 Voeks, James, 897588
178 Konieczny, Paul, applied
146 Popovich, Alex, Applied
420 Meier, Matt, 876753
54 Bloyer, Paul, 23,16 553613
176 Blasczyk, Gerald, Applied
131 Kropp, Devin, 16 546177
453 Murrock, Brian, applied
240 Selsmeyer, Guy, 255901
472 Grotegut, Ryan, 966496

Total Number Of Riders: 26

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

Class:

A Bike

AA

+40 Bike
+30 Bike
A Bike

C Bike
C Bike
A Bike

B Bike
AA

A Bike

B Bike

B Bike
+40 Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
+30 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+50 Bike
+50 Bike
A Bike

C Bike
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C Bike
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Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Time:

02:04:44

02:08:04
01:59:37
02:01:02
02:02:33

02:04:15
02:04:17
02:05:35
02:06:07
02:06:42
02:08:14
02:08:27
02:09:57
01:59:40
01:59:46
01:59:50
02:03:31
02:05:31
01:56:11
01:57:19
01:31:36
01:32:56
01:19:02
01:19:45
01:11:25
00:32:28

11:00:00 AM
8/29/2009

Finish
Time:
13:05:44

13:08:04
13:02:37
13:04:02
13:03:33

13:08:15
13:08:17
13:06:35
13:08:07
13:06:42
13:09:14
13:10:27
13:11:57
13:02:40
13:03:46
13:02:50
13:06:31
13:09:31
13:00:11
13:01:19
12:35:36
12:36:56
12:20:02
12:23:45
12:15:25
11:36:28

Make Of
Bike:

Yamaha

Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha

Unknown

Unknown
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Unknown
Suzuk
Unknown
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
Unknown
Honda
Unknown
KTM

Unknown

08/29/09 16:25:48
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